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SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER RANK POINTS
Greg Ward 1 95
Mel Knight 2 90
Brad Leak 3 85
Hugh Lecky 4 82.5
Earl Fraser 5 81.67
Maurice Brown 6 80
Walter McNeil 7 72.5
Burnell Williams 8 70
Keith Kirkland ~ T9 68.33
Mel LuSane T9 68.33
Errol Blake TI11 65
Demetrius Brock T11 65
Allen Smith T11 65
Mike Conrad 14 58.33
David Williams 15 56.67
George Thomas 16 51.67
ARCHITECTS’ TOP GROSS
Mel Knight 80
Zack Yamba 84
Greg Ward 88
Allen Smith 88
— —
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Finally !!! Yes finally, a
beautiful day forecast and
a beautiful day experi-
enced. No threat of rain.
No rain the night before.
No cart path only. 27 Ball
Strikers teed it up at The
Architects’ for the first
major event of the 2019
season.

When the sun set on the
event two Strikers
emerged to share the ma-
jor event championship.
Burnell Williams and Mel
Knight were getting their
golf games back into
shape after missing most
of the 2018 season due to

Mel Knight & Burnell Williams share 1st major crown

injury. Both Williams and
Knight shot net 67 to
share the Shippen Cup
stroke play title. Williams
and Knight also won their
individual matches mak-
ing them the high point-
ers for the event.

Earl Fraser, Greg Ward
and Mel LuSane each
shot net 71 to score T3’s
in stroke play. Fraser and
LuSane also won their
individual matches. Other
match winners at The
Architects’ were Mike
Conrad, Walter McNeil,
Allen Smith, Maurice
Brown, Demetrius Brock,

Ball Strikers (left to right) Mel Knight and Burnell Williams share top honors at The Architects’

Hugh Lecky, Harold Gib-
son, Zack Yamba, Jesse
Branson and Keith Kirk-
land.

Greg Ward moved into
first place in the overall
Shippen Cup competi-
tion. Mel Knight leap-
frogged into second place
and Brad Leak fell to
third. High Lecky, Earl
Fraser and Maurice
Brown are all within strik-
ing distance of the lead.

Top grossers at The Archi-
tects’ were Mel Knight
(80) , Zack Yamba(84),
Allen Smith(88) and Greg
Ward(88).



LAST NAME

Williams

Conrad

LuSane

Blake

Fraser

Holloway

McNeil

Thomas

Smith
Leak

Hackett

Brown

McLaughlin
Brock

LeBrew

Lecky

Whitaker
Gibson

Smith

Williams

Yamba

Beatty

Jeffries

Branson

Knight
Yard

Bethune
Kirkland

Match play format is individual match play. Player A vs. Player B

Reqular tees = Blue Tees. Forward tees = Red Tees

The Architects’ Match Play Results

FIRST Forward

NAME T

Dawvid
Michael

Melvin

Errol

Earl
Joseph YES

Walter

George

Allen
Brad

Avery

Maurice

Joe

Demetrius

Rod
Hugh

Greg
Harold YES

Charles

Burnell

Zack YES
Calvin YES

Darryl

Jesse

Melvin

Greg

Derrick
Keith

H_I

8.5
13.8

189
19.7

21.2
34.3

19.7
18.9

11.3
12

13.2
14.8

24.4
303

12.7
19.4

31.8
37.6

20.4
20.7

129
13.4

11.7
18.8

121
16

15.8
17.3

Course
HC

3
15

21
21

23
26

21
21

12
13

14
16

26
26

19
21

26
26

22
23

13
20

13
17

17
19

10
10

12
12

11
11

13
13

14
14

MATCH TEAM

A
B

Match Match
Result Ended

LOSE 1&0
WIN 1&0
WIN 3&2
LOSE 3&2
WIN h&4
LOSE bh&4
WIN 1&0
LOSE 1&0

WIN DEFAULT
JEFAULT DEFAULT

JEFAULT DEFAULT
WiN  DEFAULT

LOSE 3&2
WIN 3&2
LOSE hé&3
WIN h&3
LOSE 1&0
WIN 1&0
LOSE G&5
WIN 6&5
WIN &b
LOSE &b

JEFAULT DEFAULT
WiN DEFAULT

WIN 482
LOSE 482
LOSE 2&1
WiN 2&1

Match
Points

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20



LAST
NAME

Williams
Knight
Fraser
Ward
LuSane
Lecky
Smith
Yamba
Brown
Smith
Thomas
McNeil
Kirkland
Blake
Conrad
Bethune
LeBrew

Holloway

The Architects’ Net Stroke Play Results

The Architects' 5/18/2019. Stroke Play Results

Forward Course

FIRST
NAME

Burnell
Melvin
Earl
Greqg
Melvin
Hugh
Charles
Zack
Maurice
Allen
George
Walter
Keith
Errol
Michael
Derrick
Rod
Joseph

McLaughli Joe

Branson
Williams
Brock
Gibson
Whitaker
Beatty
Leak
Hackett

Jesse
Dawid
Demetriu
Harold
Greg
Calvin
Brad
Avery

HC
INDEX

207
121
21.2
16
189
19.4
20.4
12.9
14.8
11.3
189
19.7
17.3
18.7
13.8
15.8
17.7
34.3
244
18.8
8.5
30.3
376
3.8
13.4
12
13.2

T

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

HC
23

13
23
17
21
21
22
9
16
12
21
21
19
21
15
17
18
2b
2b
20
9
2b
26
2b
9
13

14

GOS5

30
80
94
88
92
93
97
g4
92
88
97
97
97
99
94
96
98
107
107
101
a0
108
110
112
101
N/A
N/A

NET

b7
67
71
71
71
72
7h
7h
/b
/b
i
/b
Fii
i
79
79
79
81
81
81

81
g2
g4
8b
92

RAMK
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Stroke
Puoints

50.00
50.00
23.33
23.33
23.33
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



The Architects’ Gross Hole by Hole

The Architects' 5/18/2019 Ranked by NET
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LuSane, Mel

71

23

Fraser, Earl
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Ward, Greg
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Lecky, Hugh
7 Smith, Charles

7 Yamba, Zack
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21

B
5

9
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McNeil, Walter
Thomas, George

Smith, Allen
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21

7B

12
16
21

7B

B

Brown, Maurice

13 Blake, Errol

78

10

43

78

14
15
19
17

10

13 Kirkland, Keith
15 Conrad, Mike
15 LeBrew, Rod

74

79

79

b
5
B
5
7
10

15 Bethune, Derrick
18 Willams, David
18 Holloway, Joe

|

a1

26
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B2 101
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26

McLaughlin, Joe
18 Branson, Jesse
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22 Brock, Demetrius

23 Gibson, Harold
24 Whitaker, Greg
25 Beatty, Cal
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The Architects’ Skins & Skills

THE ARCHITECTS' SKINS & SKILLS
June 18, 2019

Long Drive #13 Cal Beatty 257.2 yards
Closest To The Pin #6 Zack Yamba 10"
Closest To The Pin #12 Keith Kirkland 21' 5"

Gross Skins (skin pool = $220)

Hole Par Score Golfer Skin
#10 4 3 GregWard S73
#12 3 2 RodLeBrew S73
#18 4 4 Mel LuSane S73

50/50 Walter McNeil S15



The Architects' Skins
HOLE
PAR

Williams, Burnell
Knight, Mel
LuSane, Mel
Fraser, Earl
Ward, Greg
Lecky, Hugh
Yamba, Zack
McNeil, Walter
Thomas, George
Smith, Allen
Brown, Maurice
Blake, Errol
Conrad, Mike
LeBrew, Rod
Bethune, Derrick
Williams, David
Holloway, Joe
Branson, Jesse
Brock, Demetrius 1
Gibson, Harold
Whitaker, Greg
Beatty, Cal
Leak, Brad
Hacket, Avery
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The Architects’ Skins

5/18/2019
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36
46
42
16
51
42
46
43
49
50
44
48
56
48
47
49
16
55
52
54
61
55
55
94
94

Total HC Net
TOT HDCFENET

1 1]
90 23 67
80 13 &7
92 21 1
949 23 A
88 17 A
93 21 72
84 9 75
97 21 76
97 21 76
88 12 /6
92 16 76
99 21 78
949 15 79
98 19 79
9% 17 79
90 3 M
107 26 &
101 20 81
108 26 B2
110 26 84
112 26 86
101 3 932
136 13 123
148 14 134



The Architects’ Event Statistics

The Arch
Architects Golf Cub

Round 1 -- May 18, 2019

Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank  Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

1 404-485 5 6.37 11 0 0 6 13 4 4
2 122-165 3 4.78 3 0 0 2 8 11 6
3 414-497 5 6.15 14 0 2 7 6 10 2
4 350-405 4 5.48 9 0 0 6 9 6 6
5 283-335 4 5.52 8 0 0 4 13 5 5
6 100-116 3 3.52 18 0 0 17 7 2 1
7 331-375 4 5.74 4 0 0 2 12 7 6
8 110-163 3 4.11 16 0 0 4 16 7 0
9 337-395 4 5.67 5 0 0 0 14 9 4
10 291-348 4 5.16 13 0 1 5 10 8 1
11 437-500 5 6.52 7 0 0 8 7 3 7
12 138-159 3 4.04 17 0 1 7 8 8 1
13 407-475 5 6.60 6 0 0 5 7 8 5
14 354-400 4 5.32 12 0 0 4 13 5 3
15 352-405 4 6.04 1 0 0 0 14 6
16 350-423 4 5.96 2 0 0 4 4 9 8
17 142-171 3 4.12 15 0 0 6 12 5 2
18 311-355 4 5.44 10 0 0 1 14 8 2

Holes Yardage Par | Stoke Avg | Eagles | Birdies | Pars | Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others

Out | 2451-2936 | 35 47.33 0 2 48 98 61 34

In 2782-3236 | 36 49.20 0 2 40 80 68 35

Total | 5233-6172 | 71 96.53 0 4 88 178 129 69




